
SP #1 - 11AM SAT OCT 4 MILLER LITE CHILI COOK-OFF
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Jennifer Davis Echo 2 M BSD-M 25 4 25 2 25 4 Ultimate 1

Jennifer Davis Ashka 2.1 F DSD 23 8 23 6 23 8 Master Elite 2

Sam Gentsch Rhap 4.5 F BC 22 7 18 3 22 7 Master Elite 3

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 5.5 M APBT/GSD18 6 21 10 21 10 Master 4

Sam Gentsch Riot 2 M BC 17 10 21 4 21 4 Master 5

Cathi Wilcox Nash 7 M BSD-M 20 8 18 2 20 8 Master 6

Kathleen Elmore Kona 1.5 F RT 19 3 18 3 19 3 Sr. Elite 7

Laura Klein Cinch 1.5 M BC 17 4 16 8 17 4 Senior 8

Robin Hentz Corey 6.5 M GR/L 16 2 13 4 16 2 Senior 9

Sabrina Sweeney Kasha 5 F CL 15 8 15 4 15 8 Senior 10

Sherri Fuentes Lady 2.5 F RT 14 2 15 4 15 4 Senior 11

Cathi Wilcox Flash 9 M BSD-M 14 4 11 2 14 4 Junior 12

Laura Klein Jynx 10.5 F BC 13 8 12 5 13 8 Junior 13

Karen Gentsch Swing 2.5 F BC 13 3 12 2 13 3 Junior 14

Lynn Caswell Marina 2.5 F SBT 12 2 11 4 12 2 Junior 15

Marilyn Burke Maru 1 M ESS 10 4 9 8 10 4 Junior 16

Marilyn Burke Trickett 2 M ESS 7 3 6 2 7 3 Novice 17

Leah Smith Luke 9 M GR 6 2 5 8 6 2 Novice 18

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 1PM SAT OCT 4 MILLER LITE CHILI COOK-OFF
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Amy Wright Scout 5 M BSD-M 21 1 25 9 25 9 Ultimate 1

Jennifer Davis Ashka 2.1 F DSD 25 8 24 2 25 8 Ultimate 2

Peggy Donato Axel 2 M BC 23 8 25 2 25 2 Ultimate 3

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 5.5 M APBT/GSD23 3 22 10 23 3 Master Elite 4

Jennifer Davis Echo 2 M BSD-M 22 10 21 10 22 10 Master Elite 5

Kathleen Elmore Kona 1.5 F RT 22 2 21 4 22 2 Master 6

Megan Underwood Jäger 3 M PUDL 19 9 21 9 21 9 Master 7

Sam Gentsch Riot 2 M BC 19 6 21 5 21 5 Master 8

Sam Gentsch Rhap 4.5 F BC 21 5 20 8 21 5 Master 9

Cathi Wilcox Nash 7 M BSD-M 21 1 20 8 21 1 Master 10

Heather & JohnathonCarter Outlaw 1 M BL 19 7 20 4 20 4 Master 11

Laura Klein Cinch 1.5 M BC 19 5 19 4 19 5 Sr. Elite 12

Sabrina Sweeney Kasha 5 F CL 16 5 15 5 16 5 Senior 13

Sherri Fuentes Lady 2.5 F RT 12 4 15 5 15 5 Senior 14

Robin Hentz Corey 6.5 M GR/L 14 8 14 2 14 8 Junior 15

Cathi Wilcox Flash 9 M BSD-M 14 4 14 4 Junior 16

Karen Gentsch Swing 2.5 F BC 13 7 13 7 Junior 17

Brooke Buerkle Cash 1.1 M BL 11 3 13 3 13 3 Junior 18

Megan Underwood Jack 9.5 M WCP/x 12 8 11 4 12 8 Junior 19

Lynn Caswell Marina 2.5 F SBT 11 10 12 5 12 5 Junior 20

Marilyn Burke Maru 1 M ESS 8 2 8 8 8 8 Novice 21

Christina Baltrusaitis Lily 7 F BL/CHOW6 6 8 2 8 2 Novice 22

Leah Smith Luke 9 M GR 7 3 6 8 7 3 Novice 23

Marilyn Burke Trickett 2 M ESS 6 9 6 8 6 9 Novice 24

Will Underwood Strider 6 M GREY/L 6 2 5 8 6 2 Novice 25

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 3PM SAT OCT 4 MILLER LITE CHILI COOK-OFF
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Jennifer Davis Ashka 2.1 F DSD 24 4 25 7 25 7 Ultimate 1

Jennifer Davis Echo 2 M BSD-M 25 3 24 10 25 3 Ultimate 2

Amy Wright Scout 5 M BSD-M 23 3 25 1 25 1 Ultimate 3

Peggy Donato Axel 2 M BC 23 2 24 5 24 5 Ultimate 4

Kathleen Elmore Kona 1.5 F RT 23 4 24 3 24 3 Ultimate 5

Mindy Len Cody 6.5 M BL/GR 23 2 22 10 23 2 Master Elite 6

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 5.5 M APBT/GSD23 2 22 6 23 2 Master Elite 7

Sam Gentsch Riot 2 M BC 20 8 22 2 22 2 Master 8

Cathi Wilcox Nash 7 M BSD-M 19 2 21 5 21 5 Master 9

Sam Gentsch Rhap 4.5 F BC 21 4 20 4 21 4 Master 10

Megan Underwood Jäger 3 M PUDL 20 4 21 21 Master 11

Heather & JohnathonCarter Outlaw 1 M BL 18 4 18 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 12

Mindy Len Sophia 6 F BOX 12 8 13 10 13 10 Junior 13

Sherri Fuentes Lady 2.5 F RT 13 8 13 9 13 9 Junior 14

Sabrina Sweeney Kasha 5 F CL 13 3 10 2 13 3 Junior 15

Lynn Caswell Marina 2.5 F SBT 11 3 13 2 13 2 Junior 16

Brooke Buerkle Cash 1.1 M BL 12 2 12 10 12 10 Junior 17

Karen Gentsch Swing 2.5 F BC 12 2 12 2 Junior 18

Leah Smith Luke 9 M GR 7 7 7 9 7 9 Novice 19

Christina Baltrusaitis Lily 7 F BL/CHOW7 7 4 8 7 7 Novice 20

Marilyn Burke Trickett 2 M ESS 6 8 7 4 7 4 Novice 21

Will Underwood Strider 6 M GREY/L 4 4 4 2 4 4 Novice 22

Marilyn Burke Maru 1 M ESS 4 4 Novice 23

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 10/04/14 MILLER LITE CHILI COOK-OFF

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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x Breed City St. FT IN
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Christina Baltrusaitis Lily 7 F BL/CHOW Cumming GA 10 2 Junior 1

Marilyn Burke Trickett 2 M ESS Roswell GA 7 4 7 1 Novice 2

Will Underwood Strider 6 M GREY/L Gainesville GA 3 5 3 Novice 3

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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Mindy Len Sophia 6 F BOX Norcross GA 13 5 14 6 Junior 1

Laura Klein Jynx 10.5 F BC Decatur GA 13 6 13 9 Junior 2

Brooke Buerkle Cash 1.1 M BL Atlanta GA 12 5 11 10 Junior 3

Lynn Caswell Marina 2.5 F SBT Grayson GA 11 7 11 4 Junior 4

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
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C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Sherri Fuentes Lady 2.5 F RT Cumming GA 15 8 11 9 Senior 1

Sabrina Sweeney Kasha 5 F CL Good Hope GA 12 3 12 10 Junior 2

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Laura Klein Cinch 1.5 M BC Decatur GA 18 8 19 4 Sr. Elite 1

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Heather & JohnathonCarter Outlaw 1 M BL Jefferson GA 12 7 11 5 Junior 3

Megan Underwood Jäger 3 M PUDL Gainesville GA 11 2 15 10 Senior 2

Sam Gentsch Riot 2 M BC cartersville GA 20 6 21 4 Master 1

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
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